54
B
U
LLE
T
IN
  20190517
WWW.AALBORG.COM - E-MAIL � : INFO@AALBORG.COM - PHONE  845.770.3000 - TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.

01 0 to 10 mL/min 11 0 to 15 L/min 40 0 to 60 L/min
02 0 to 20 mL/min 30 0 to 20 L/min 41 0 to 80 L/min
03 0 to 50 mL/min 31 0 to 30 L/min 42 0 to 100 L/min
04 0 to 100 mL/min 32 0 to 40 L/min
05 0 to 200 mL/min 33 0 to 50 L/min
06 0 to 500 mL/min
07 0 to 1 L/min
08 0 to 2 L/min
09 0 to 5 L/min
10 0 to 10 L/min
  TABLE 32 - ACCESSORIES AND READOUTS FOR DFC
CBL-DFC 25 pin D-connector with 6 ft. wire to computer port stripped, Branch 6ft. wire to customers power supply.
CBL-DFC-DPM-AI Cable stripped for DFC w/LCD jack and analog input for set point only.
CBL-DFC-DPM-AIO Cable stripped for DFC with LCD jack and analog input/output.
CBLDFC-PROC 25 pin D-connector with 6ft. wire to 15 pin DM, Branch 6ft. wire to computer port stripped.
PS-DFC-110NA-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 110/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /North America.
PS-DFC-110NA-5-A Power supply with 25 pin D-connector, analog interface 110/vac (+ - 15Vdc.) (North America).
PS-DFC-230EU-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 230/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /Europe.
PS-DFC-230EU-5-A Power supply, 25 pin D-connector, analog interface 230/vac (+ - 15Vdc.) (Europe).
PS-DFC-240AU-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 240/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /Australia.
PS-DFC-240AU-5-A Power supply, 25 pin D-connector, analog interface 240/vac (+ - 15Vdc.) (Australia).
PS-DFC-240UK-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 240/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /United Kingdom.
PS-DFC-240UK-5-A Power supply, 25 pin D-connector, analog interface 240/vac (+ - 15Vdc.) (U.K).
BCKUPDFC Digital panel meter / led backlight.
PS-DFC-110NA-5-S-D Power supply DFC 110/Vac ±15Vdc standard interface and LCD jack. (United States).
PS-DFC-110NA-5-A-D Power supply DFC 110/Vac ±15Vdc analog interface and LCD jack. (United States).
PS-DFC-230EU-5-S-D Power supply DFC 230/vac +/-15Vdc standard interface and LCD jack. (Europe).
PS-DFC-230EU-5-A-D Power supply DFC 230/vac +/-15Vdc analog interface and LCD jack. (Europe).
PS-DFC-240AU-5-S-D Power supply DFC 240/vac +/15Vdc standard interface and LCD jack. (Australia).
PS-DFC-240AU-5-A-D Power supply DFC 240/vac +/-15Vdc analog interface and LCD jack. (Australia).
PS-DFC-240UK-5-S-D Power supply DFC 240/vac +/-15Vdc standard interface and LCD jack. (United Kingdom).
PS-DFC-240UK-5-A-D Power supply DFC 240/vac +/-15 Vdc analog interface and LCD jack. (United Kingdom).
TABLE 33 - MAXIMUM PRESSURE DROP FOR DFC
MODEL
NO.
MAX.